
CONFERENCE EXHIBITS 

 

 
 

Allegheny Educational Systems Dan Walter, Brad Chandler (724) 230-2400 

320 East 3rd Avenue Paul Bierker, Kyle Lavieri dwalters@alleghenyedusys.com 

Tarentum, PA  15084  

 

3B Scientific John Carozza (484) 410-5365 

2189 Flintstone Drive, Suite O  john.carozza@A3BS.com 

Tucker, GA  30084 

 

Center for Dairy Excellence Michelle Shearer (570) 768-8316 

2301 N Cameron Street Sara Gligora mshearer@centerfordairyexcellence.org 

Harrisburg, PA  17110 

 

Clean Energy Center at Penn College Mike McMonigal (570) 320-2400 ext. 3123 

2245 Reach Road  mlm81@pct.edu 

Williamsport, PA  17701 

 

Education Solutions Enterprises (ESE) Kurt Maly, David Nee (570) 760-1103 

PO Box 700 Matt Case, Jeff McGinley KMaly@EducationalSE.com 

Effort, PA  18330 Andrew Mercer, Justin Starr 

 

Indiana University of Pennsylvania Monica Murdoch (724) 357-4434 

Center for CTE Personnel Preparation Paula Andrei mbqk@iup.edu 

104 Davis Hall, 570 Eleventh Street 

Indiana, PA 15705 

 

PA Restaurant and Lodging Education Foundation Andrea Trubiano (717) 963-8368 

100 State Street  atrubiano@prla.org 

Harrisburg, PA 17101 

 

Pearson Learning Kenny Lockard (610) 551-0531 

221 River Street  kenny.lockard@pearson.com 

Hoboken, NJ  07030 

 

Penn College of Technology Chuck Crews (570) 320-5228 

One College Avenue   

Williamsport, PA  17701 

 

Penn State University Mark Threeton (814) 863-5361 

Workforce Education and Development Program  mdt177@psu.edu 

411 Keller Building 

University Park, PA  16802 

 

Smart Futures David Mosey (412) 288-3900 

6401 Penn Avenue, Suite 300 Alice Justice dmosey@smartfutures.org 

Pittsburgh, PA  15206 

 

SmartLab by Creative Learning Systems Hugh MacDonald (303) 257-0246 

1801 Lefthand Circle, Suite A  hugh.macdonald@creativelearningsystems.com 

Longmont, CO  80501 

 

Sustainable Energy Fund Phillip Schoch (610) 264-4440 

4250 Independence Drive, Suite 100  pschoch@thesef.org 

Schnecksville, PA 18078 

 

Temple University Amber Loyd (606) 483-9429 

Center for Professional Development in CTE Monica Hankins-Padilla amber.l@temple.edu 

1301 Cecil B. Moore Avenue - RA229 

Philadelphia, PA 19122 
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Tooling U-SME Therese Schustrich (216) 706-6668 

3615 Superior Avenue, Building 44 5th Floor  therese.schustrich@toolingu.com 

Cleveland, OH  44114 

 

 

 

TYRONE HIGH SCHOOL STUDENT DEMONSTRATION 
 

Blood Pressure Screening – Thursday 9:00 AM - 2:00 PM 
 

Christie Taylor – Health Occupations Instructor 

 

Mariyah Hunter – President, HOSA Paige Carper – Treasurer, HOSA 
 

Mattie Rhoades – Vice President, HOSA Kasey Daughenbaugh – Secretary, HOSA 
 

 Layne Day – Historian, HOSA 


